
-I1 IAANO PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-60-l1l-D-0030/M0011 .3 2

12 ORDER NO. 3 REOUISITION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO
Rl[ES- 14 - 0 382

5 EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7 PERIOD Of PERFORMANCE

06/30/2014 06/30/2014 07/05/2011 TO 05/31/20'15

8. SERVICING AGENCY 9 DELIVER 10

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY M ING L'I
ALC: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
DUNS: 027579460 +4: MAIL STOP CSBC4 A7
BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE ROCKVILLE MD 20852

PO BOX 5000 BLDG 464

UPTON NY 11973-5000

POC Kim Nekulak
TELEPHONENO 631-344-7439
10 REOUESTINGAGENCY 11 INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3100001
DUNS: +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAI[,STOP ?O3-EI7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Geoffrey Coleman

TELEP14ONE NO 301-287-0934
12 ISSUING OFFICE 12 LEGISLATIVEAUIHORIlY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECT ID

V6196

15 PROJECT TITLE
FURTHER INVESTIGATION OF SOFTWARE PRA

16 ACCOUNTING DATA

2014-XD200-FELI3ASED-60-60D002-1J.-6-213-V6196-253D
17 1s 19 20 21 22

ITEM NO. SUPPIIESISERVICES OUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NRC-HQ- 60-11-D-0030

Master IAA: N/A

The purpose of this modification is to (1)

increase the level of effort of the current sCO e

of work, (2)accept BNL's 189 revision 3 dated

6/2/2014, (3) provide incr-emental funding in th-

amount of $160,000.00, (4) increase the

authorized ceiling by $200, 179.00. Accordingly
the Agreement. is modified as follows:

The current Statement of Work is hereby deleted

in its entirety and replaced with the following

Continued ...

;23.PAYMENTIIR ISI S 24 $1.AL AM0UNT
$1.60,000-00



bý NO OROER NO PAGE OF

NRC-HQ-60- II 1--0()O30/M0011) 1 L 2 2

Slaternent of Works attached Lo this Modification

No. CM001 .

The new Authorized Cost Ceiling is $].,042,179.00.

'h:is modification provides incremen tal funding in

the amount of $160,000.00 thereby :Lncreasing the

obligated amount from $803,000.00 to $963,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


